

Bid Tabulation
Fellsburg Storm Sewer Project
Rostraver Township

26-Sep-19

Prepared By: Carl Dei Cas

CH& D Enterprises					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 15,120.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 59.00	\$ 7,552.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 3,813.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,415.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 9,300.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 240.00	\$ 2,880.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 640.00	\$ 1,280.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 4.55	\$ 568.75
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 8.40	\$ 252.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 63,080.75

Bella Enterprises					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,200.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 12,160.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,440.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,050.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 875.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 9,725.00	\$ 9,725.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 88,230.00

Constable Construction					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 53.50	\$ 17,976.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 81.50	\$ 10,432.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 81.00	\$ 7,533.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 48.50	\$ 5,577.50
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 6,815.00	\$ 20,445.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 6,659.00	\$ 6,659.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 565.00	\$ 6,780.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 605.25	\$ 1,210.50
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 9.20	\$ 1,150.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 36.50	\$ 1,095.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 5,632.00	\$ 5,632.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 4,903.00	\$ 4,903.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 93,993.00

Geo Energy Tech Services, LLC					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 9,072.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 12,160.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,905.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,475.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 625.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 66,387.00

Jet Jack, Inc					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,080.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 12,160.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,905.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,625.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,250.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 82,520.00

Ligonier Construction					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 42,000.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,600.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,510.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,900.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,050.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 11,940.00	\$ 11,940.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 125,000.00

Gary Metzinger Cement Contractor					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,080.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 148.00	\$ 18,944.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 13,020.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 14,950.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 115,324.00

Morgan Excavating, LP					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 21,840.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 54.25	\$ 6,944.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 38.70	\$ 3,599.10
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 33.35	\$ 3,835.25
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 4.25	\$ 531.25
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 18,700.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 80,899.60

Mornak Excavation, Inc.					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation 0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,760.00
2	Install 30" dia. SWPP	128	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 6,144.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 35.50	\$ 3,301.50
4	Install 12" dia. SWPP	115	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,875.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,300.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4 Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 375.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 64,805.50

Osiris Enterprises					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation 0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,200.00
2	Install 30" dia. SWPP	128	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,600.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,580.00
4	Install 12" dia. SWPP	115	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,750.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4 Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 375.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 89,505.00

Plavchak Construction					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 77.00	\$ 25,872.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,080.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,905.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,200.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 4,500.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,050.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 112,907.00

Quigley Development					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 21.50	\$ 7,224.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,360.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 102.00	\$ 9,486.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 73.00	\$ 8,395.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 172.00	\$ 2,064.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 68,629.00

Did not Bid the adendum Item

BCS Construction					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 13,440.00
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 132.00	\$ 16,896.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,254.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 81.00	\$ 9,315.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 7,065.00	\$ 21,195.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 3,670.00	\$ 3,670.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 171.00	\$ 2,052.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 882.00	\$ 1,764.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 875.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 18,350.00	\$ 18,350.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,925.00	\$ 6,925.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 107,686.00

WG Land Company, LLC					
Item	Description	Est Quantity		Unit Price	Amount
1	Trench Excavation0'-8'	336	LF	\$ 30.60	\$ 10,281.60
2	Install 30" dia.SWPP	128	LF	\$ 95.50	\$ 12,224.00
3	Install 24" dia. SWPP	93	LF	\$ 54.00	\$ 5,022.00
4	Install 12" dia.SWPP	115	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,830.00
5	2'x4' Precast Inlet Box/Grate	3	EA	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 10,725.00
6	Penn DOT Type 4Inlet Box/Grate	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
7	3" Superpave Binder	12	Tons	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00
8	Tie into Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$ 2,088.00	\$ 4,176.00
9	Formula "B" Seeding	125	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 2,125.00
10	Straw Mulch	30	LBS	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Rebuild Existing Dugout	1	LS	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 6,050.00
12	Remove and Replace Fence/Backstop	1	LS	\$ 7,775.00	\$ 7,775.00
13	Project Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 23,050.00	\$ 23,050.00
	Total Project Cost				\$ 93,658.60